________________________________________________________________________________________________
Thermal Flow Sensor TA Di
for separate evaluation units
1/5 U381_TADi_sAw_D_e_220531
Thermal flow sensor TA Di for separate evaluation units for mea-
suring mass flow, standard flow rate and air or gas consumption
Sensor TA Di 8
Sensor TA Di 16 ...  41.8

transducer via PC software
Drawing 4b
Cable connection
Drawing 2b
Cable connection
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Thermal Flow Sensor TA Di
for separate evaluation units
2/5 U381_TADi_sAw_D_e_220531
Model designation (example)
TA Di 8 G     E 60 m/s 140 p16 ZG4b
(1)  (2)     (3)   (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Basic types
  Artikel-Nr.
 TA Di 8 GE 60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG4b  B016/555
 TA Di 8 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG4b  B016/555-120M/S
 TA Di 8 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG4b  B016/555-150M/S
 TA Di 16 GE 60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/550
 TA Di 16 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/550-120M/S
 TA Di 16 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/550-150M/S
 TA Di 21.6 GE  60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/551
 TA Di 21.6 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/551-120M/S
 TA Di 21.6 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/551-150M/S
 TA Di 27.2 GE 60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/552
 TA Di 27.2 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/552-120M/S
 TA Di 27.2 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/552-150M/S
 TA Di 35.9 GE 60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/553
 TA Di 35.9 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/553-120M/S
 TA Di 35.9 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/553-150M/S
 TA Di 41.8 GE   60 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/554
 TA Di 41.8 GE  120 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/554-120M/S
 TA Di 41.8 GE  150 m/s / 140 / p16 ZG2b  B016/554-150M/S
Particles, humidity in the gas
 charges in the gas caused by
particles such as dust and fibres
do not affect the measurement,